Evaluates: MAX31827/8/9 MAX31827 Evaluation System
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX31827 evaluation system (EV system) demon-
strates the MAX31827 I2C temperature switch and sensor
with hardware-selectable address and alarm. The EV sys-

#Denotes RoHS compliance.
Pmod is a trademark of Digilent Inc.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX31827EVSYS1# EV system (EV kit + Master Board)
MAX31827EVKIT# EV kit
USB2PMB2# Master Board
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  5
MAX31827 Evaluation System Evaluates: MAX31827/8/9
MAX31827 EV System Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 7
ALMB0,